200 East Santa Clara Street

. M Clty of San José San José, CA 95113
SANJOSE

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Legislation Text

File #: 19-071, Version: 1

Amendment to the Agreement with Raimi + Associates, Inc. for Services in the Diridon Station Area.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute the Continuation and First Amendment to the
Agreement for Consultant Services between the City of San José and Raimi + Associates, Inc. (Raimi) to
extend the term through June 30, 2020 and increase compensation to $505,000 (currently $230,000) for
services including branding and website, civic engagement, and project management, subject to appropriation.
CEQA: Not a Project, File Nos. PP17-002, Consultant services for design, study, inspection, or other
professional services with no commitment to future action; and File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts
(New or Amended) resulting in no physical changes to the environment. (Economic Development)

City of San José Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/7/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

